
June  26th, 27th, 28thGLOBAL TILAPIA LEADERS | SAN SALVADOR | 2024

Agenda

DAY 1

Welcome

07.30-08.00
08.00-08.15
08.15-08.30

08.30-09.00

Registration
Inaguration 
Welcome Address 
Hideyoshi Segovia| CEO/OWNER | Spring Genetics 

El Salvador: Investment Opportunities
Frederic Rondeau | Presidential Advisor | GOES 

Welcome Cocktail
Centro Histórico de San Salvador 

Session 1

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.10

FAI Animal Welfare and it's importance to the industry
MSC Murillo Quintiliano | COO | FAI 

Biosecurity in the tilapia industry: What can we learn from 
other industries
MVD. Matt Metselaar | CEO | Aquatic Vets

Coffee Break

Biosecurity and production advantages of using vinyl tanks
Tony Brito | Commercial Director  | SANSUY
 
Round table Questions 

MSD commercial presentation
Leonardo Cericato | Global Marketing Aquaculture | MSD

Session 2

11.10-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.20

12.20-12.30

12.30-13.50

Update on Spring Genetics G12
MSC. Carlos Lopez | Commercial Director & Co-Owner | Spring Genetics

Selectively breeding Nile tilapia for persistent and re-emergent industry 
relevant pathogens
PHD. BENJAMIN LAFRENTZ | Research Molecular Biologist | USDA-APHIS

Q&A's   

Sansuy Commercial Presentation 

LUNCH

Session 3

13.50-14.20

14.20-14.50

14.50-15.20

15.20-15.40

15.40-15.50

Innovative nutrition: Main advances in the design and formulation of 
balanced diets for tilapia
Josué de León | Gerente Técnico | ARECA 

The Importance of Stress Mitigation in Tilapia (Oreochormis) using 
Nutritional Feed Additives.
Ph.D Benny Shapira | Senior Director | PHIBRO

Bile Acids, Generating Profitability and Protection to the Liver
Ing. Químico Alfredo Gomez | Chief Nutritionist | ALIANZA

Roundtable Questions 

Coffee Break

Session 4
15.50-16.20

16.20-16.50

16.50-17.10

17.10-17.30

19:30

Climate change. How to prepare?
MSC. JORGE ACEVEDO | Head of Carbon & Sustainability | ANTARTIDA MEXICO

Proposal for the creation of Aquaculture Management areas for cultivation 
in large reservoirs. Case Study: Malpaso and La Angostura Chiapas
Dr. Antonio Campos | Profesor investigador Titular “C” | Universidad De Michoacán

Roundtable Questions 

OFFICIAL PHOTO OF ALL ATTENDANTS 

DINNER PARTY AT HOTEL 



June  26th, 27th, 28thGLOBAL TILAPIA LEADERS | SAN SALVADOR | 2024

Agenda

Day 2

Session 5

08.00-08.30

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-10.55

10.55-11.25

11.30-13.00

Benefits and synergies of the use of multivavalent 
autogenous, immersion and injection vaccines
Dr. Joao Moutinho | HIPRA

Disease control strategy through vaccination
Dr. Mauricio Méndez | MSD

Benefits of Farm Specific Vaccine Programs
Bill Keleher | Kennebec River Biosciences

Comprehensive management of emerging tilapia diseases 
in the field
Dra. Paola Barato | CORPAVET

Coffee Break

Roundtable Questions 

Commercial Presentation HIPRA

IPRS technology in growth and its contribution to the 
market
Dr. Jesse Chapel | Senior Advisor | USSEC 

LUNCH

Session 6

13.00-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00-14.15

The tilapia market in the United States. History and Expectations
Francisco Murillo | CEO | Troppo Farms

Certifications and their importance American market
Dra. Sara Patricia Bonilla | CEO | Agro Quality Group 

Roundtable Questions 

Coffee Break

Session 7

14.15-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

Technical discussion and Q&A forum with Globa Tilapia Leaders USA, 
Mexico, Honduras, Colombia, Brasil, Guatemala, China, Bangladesh, 
Indonesia

Final Summary and take-home messages from the event
Ing. Salvador Meza | CEO | Panorama Acuicola 

Handover Ceremony

Our valued collaborators


